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Report valutazione delle prestazioni personale dirigente -  anno 2015 

 

RUOLO 
Valutazione 

media obiettivi 
di Ateneo  

Valutazione 
media obiettivi 
di Innovazione 

Valutazione 
media obiettivi 

di Gestione  

Valutazione media 
obiettivi di 

Comportamento 

Valutazione 
media 

complessiva 

% risultato 
mediamente 

distribuito 
 
Dirigenti 
 

 
9,33 

 
9,50 

 
6,25 

 
9,41 

 
9,17 

 
34% 

 


